
 

 

 

  2015-2016 4th Grade Towsontowne Sunday Travel League 

 

Teams 

1. Towsontowne Gillespie   3. Reisterstown Mosby    

2. Carroll Manor Petrella  4. LTRC Brino   

 

Date     Time  Teams   Place 

Sunday, December 6   10:00  3-4   Carver 

Sunday, December 6   11:00  2-1   Carver 

 

Sunday, December 13  ` 10:00  1-3   Carver 

Sunday, December 13   12:00  4-2   Carver 

    

Sunday, December 20   10:00  4-1   Carver 

Sunday, December 20   11:00  2-3   Carver 

 

Sunday, January 3   10:00  4-3   Carver 

Sunday, January 3   11:00  1-2   Carver 

        

Sunday, January 10   10:00  4-2   Carver 

Sunday, January 10   11:00  3-1   Carver 

    

Sunday, January 17   10:00  4-1   Carver 

Sunday, January 17   11:00  3-2   Carver 

   

Sunday, January 24   10:00  2-1   Carver 

Sunday, January 24   11:00  4-3   Carver 

 

Sunday, January 31   10:00  3-1   Carver 

Sunday, January 31   11:00  2-4   Carver 

 

Sunday, February 7   10:00  4-1   Carver 

Sunday, February 7   11:00  2-3   Carver 

 

Sunday, February 14   Makeup 10:00   Carver 

Sunday, February 14   Makeup  11:00   Carver 
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